
Fremont County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: February 11, 2026

Fremont County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports .  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

2/11/2026 12:11:28PM

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

25-061

649 Cowboy Way, Canon City, CO, 81212

Certificate of Purchase to: LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC

Purchaser Address: 8950 Cypress Waters Boulevard, Coppell, TX, 75019

Bid Amount: $294,175.00 

Deficiency Amount: $69,335.08 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $363,510.08

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

25-070

1013 GRAND AVENUE, Canon City, CO, 81212

Certificate of Purchase to: ENT CREDIT UNION

Purchaser Address: 11550 Ent Parkway, Colorado Springs, CO, 80921

Bid Amount: $169,335.02 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $169,335.02

Total Foreclosures: 2

Page 1 of 1


